LIST OF APPROVED PERMANENT RULES
February 17, 2022 Meeting

ADMINISTRATION, DEPARTMENT OF
Definitions

Contracting Requirements

Solicitation Documents

Terms and Conditions

Contract Terms

Contract Extensions

Factors for Contract Extension or Renewal
General Delegations

SOIL AND WATER CONSERVATION COMMISSION
Objectives

Address

Definitions

Supervisor Vacancies

General

Required Basic Training

Continuing Training Requirements

Supervisor Training Credits

Supervisor Removal Procedures and Reporting
Inquiry Committee

NATURAL AND CULTURAL RESOURCES, DEPARTMENT OF

Definition of Terms

Permits

Rock Climbing

Bicycles

Camping

Sports and Games: When Permitted

Horses

Firearms: Weapons: Explosives

Smoking

Animals at Large

Commercial Enterprises

Commercial Photography, Filming and Recording
Public Assemblies and Meetings; Special Activity Permit
Closing and Opening Hours; Restricted Use Areas
Aviation

Reservations

PRIVATE PROTECTIVE SERVICES BOARD
Definitions

01 NCAC 05A
01 NCAC 05B
01 NCAC 05B
01 NCAC 05B
01 NCAC 05B
01 NCAC 05B
01 NCAC 05B
01 NCAC 05B

02 NCAC 59A
02 NCAC 59A
02 NCAC 59A
02 NCAC 59A
02 NCAC 59A
02 NCAC 59A
02 NCAC 59A
02 NCAC 59A
02 NCAC 59A
02 NCAC 59A

07 NCAC 13B
07 NCAC 13B
07 NCAC 13B
07 NCAC 13B
07 NCAC 13B
07 NCAC 13B
07 NCAC 13B
07 NCAC 13B
07 NCAC 13B
07 NCAC 13B
07 NCAC 13B
07 NCAC 13B
07 NCAC 13B
07 NCAC 13B
07 NCAC 13B
07 NCAC 13B

14B NCAC 16

.0112
.0301
.0314
.0318
.0319
.0320
.0321
.1604

.0101
.0102
.0103
.0104
.0201
.0202
.0203
.0204
.0301
.0302

.0101
.0104
.0204
.0507
.0602
.0701
.0702
.0901
.0905
.1004
1101
1102
.1105
1201
.1204
.1205

.0103



Complaints

GENERAL CONTRACTORS, LICENSING BOARD FOR
Assumed Name Application

Building Projects

Application for Licensure

Reporting Criminal Convictions and Disciplinary Actions

COSMETIC ART EXAMINERS, BOARD OF
Definitions

School Affiliation with Cosmetic Art Shops and Other Busi...

Failure to Comply with Rules

Equipment for Beginner Department

Live Model/Mannequin Performance Requirements
Internships

Equipment
Students' Personal Supplies

Course Work Requirements for Beginners and Advanced
Tests

Approval of Credit for Cosmetology Instruction/Another State

Application to Take Examination
Re-examination

New School Applications

All Cosmetic Art Schools

Equipment for All Cosmetic Art Schools
Instruction Guidelines

Teacher Trainees

School Operations/Licensure Maintenance
School Approval Changes and School Closing

DENTAL EXAMINERS, BOARD OF
Reports from the Controlled Substance Reporting System

HEARING AID DEALERS AND FITTERS BOARD
Definitions and Interpretations
Sponsors' Duties

PHARMACY, BOARD OF
Remote Medication Order Processing Services
Centralized Pharmacy Services

BUILDING CODE COUNCIL

2018 NC Administrative Code/Building Code Summary
2018 NC Administrative Code/Information Required
2018 NC Residential Code/Definitions

2018 NC Residential Code/Definitions

14B NCAC 16

21
21
21
21

21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21

21

21
21

21
21

NCAC 12A
NCAC 12A
NCAC 12A
NCAC 12A

NCAC 14A
NCAC 14G
NCAC 14G
NCAC 14J
NCAC 14J
NCAC 14J
NCAC 14J
NCAC 14J
NCAC 14J
NCAC 14J
NCAC 14J
NCAC 14L
NCAC 14N
NCAC 14T
NCAC 14T
NCAC 14T
NCAC 14T
NCAC 14T
NCAC 14T
NCAC 14T

NCAC 16U

NCAC 22A
NCAC 22F

NCAC 46
NCAC 46

106.3.2
106.3.1
R202
R202

.0115

.0209
.0210
.0303
.0508

.0101
.0114
.0115
.0106
.0207
.0208
.0302
.0303
.0306
.0307
.0501
.0106
.0113
.0102
.0201
.0301
.0612
.0617
.0701
.0706

.0103

.0401
.0302

1417
.1816



2018 NC Residential Code/Townhouse Automatic Fire Sprinkl...

2018 NC Residential Code/Townhouses

2018 NC Residential Code/Lofts

2018 NC Residential Code/Minimum Height

2018 NC Residential Code/Tiny Houses

2018 NC Residential Code/Fastener Corrosion Resistance

R313.1
R302.2
R328
R305.1
Appendix Q
R4606



