## LIST OF APPROVED PERMANENT RULES February 17, 2022 Meeting

ADMINISTRATION, DEPARTMENT OF	
<u>Definitions</u>	01 NCAC 05A .0112
Contracting Requirements	01 NCAC 05B .0301
Solicitation Documents	01 NCAC 05B .0314
Terms and Conditions	01 NCAC 05B .0318
Contract Terms	01 NCAC 05B .0319
Contract Extensions	01 NCAC 05B .0320
Factors for Contract Extension or Renewal	01 NCAC 05B .0321
General Delegations	01 NCAC 05B .1604
SOIL AND WATER CONSERVATION COMMISSION	
<u>Objectives</u>	02 NCAC 59A .0101
<u>Address</u>	02 NCAC 59A .0102
<u>Definitions</u>	02 NCAC 59A .0103
Supervisor Vacancies	02 NCAC 59A .0104
<u>General</u>	02 NCAC 59A .0201
Required Basic Training	02 NCAC 59A .0202
Continuing Training Requirements	02 NCAC 59A .0203
Supervisor Training Credits	02 NCAC 59A .0204
Supervisor Removal Procedures and Reporting	02 NCAC 59A .0301
Inquiry Committee	02 NCAC 59A .0302
NATURAL AND CULTURAL RESOURCES, DEPARTMENT OF	
Definition of Terms	07 NCAC 13B .0101
<u>Permits</u>	07 NCAC 13B .0104
Rock Climbing	07 NCAC 13B .0204
Bicycles	07 NCAC 13B .0507
Camping	07 NCAC 13B .0602
Sports and Games: When Permitted	07 NCAC 13B .0701
<u>Horses</u>	07 NCAC 13B .0702
Firearms: Weapons: Explosives	07 NCAC 13B .0901
Smoking	07 NCAC 13B .0905
Animals at Large	07 NCAC 13B .1004
Commercial Enterprises	07 NCAC 13B .1101
Commercial Photography, Filming and Recording	07 NCAC 13B .1102
Public Assemblies and Meetings; Special Activity Permit	07 NCAC 13B .1105
Closing and Opening Hours; Restricted Use Areas	07 NCAC 13B .1201
Aviation	07 NCAC 13B .1204
Reservations	07 NCAC 13B .1205
PRIVATE PROTECTIVE SERVICES BOARD	
<u>Definitions</u>	14B NCAC 16 .0103

<u>Complaints</u>	14B NCAC 16 .0115
GENERAL CONTRACTORS, LICENSING BOARD FOR	
Assumed Name Application	21 NCAC 12A .0209
Building Projects	21 NCAC 12A .0210
Application for Licensure	21 NCAC 12A .0303
Reporting Criminal Convictions and Disciplinary Actions	21 NCAC 12A .0508
- topotang Chiminal Controlled and Disciplinary Florience	27770770 7277 10000
COSMETIC ART EXAMINERS, BOARD OF	
<u>Definitions</u>	21 NCAC 14A .0101
School Affiliation with Cosmetic Art Shops and Other Busi	21 NCAC 14G .0114
Failure to Comply with Rules	21 NCAC 14G .0115
Equipment for Beginner Department	21 NCAC 14J .0106
Live Model/Mannequin Performance Requirements	21 NCAC 14J .0207
<u>Internships</u>	21 NCAC 14J .0208
Equipment	21 NCAC 14J .0302
Students' Personal Supplies	21 NCAC 14J .0303
Course Work Requirements for Beginners and Advanced	21 NCAC 14J .0306
<u>Tests</u>	21 NCAC 14J .0307
Approval of Credit for Cosmetology Instruction/Another State	21 NCAC 14J .0501
Application to Take Examination	21 NCAC 14L .0106
Re-examination	21 NCAC 14N .0113
New School Applications	21 NCAC 14T .0102
All Cosmetic Art Schools	21 NCAC 14T .0201
Equipment for All Cosmetic Art Schools	21 NCAC 14T .0301
Instruction Guidelines	21 NCAC 14T .0612
<u>Teacher Trainees</u>	21 NCAC 14T .0617
School Operations/Licensure Maintenance	21 NCAC 14T .0701
School Approval Changes and School Closing	21 NCAC 14T .0706
DENTAL EXAMINERS, BOARD OF	
Reports from the Controlled Substance Reporting System	21 NCAC 16U .0103
HEARING AID DEALERS AND FITTERS BOARD	
<u>Definitions and Interpretations</u>	21 NCAC 22A .0401
Sponsors' Duties	21 NCAC 22F .0302
PHARMACY, BOARD OF	
Remote Medication Order Processing Services	21 NCAC 46 .1417
Centralized Pharmacy Services	21 NCAC 46 .1816
Gont annual Contract	27776776 10 11076
BUILDING CODE COUNCIL	
2018 NC Administrative Code/Building Code Summary	106.3.2
2018 NC Administrative Code/Information Required	106.3.1
2018 NC Residential Code/Definitions	R202
2018 NC Residential Code/Definitions	R202

2018 NC Residential Code/Townhouse Automatic Fire Sprinkl	R313.1
2018 NC Residential Code/Townhouses	R302.2
2018 NC Residential Code/Lofts	R328
2018 NC Residential Code/Minimum Height	R305.1
2018 NC Residential Code/Tiny Houses	Appendix Q
2018 NC Residential Code/Fastener Corrosion Resistance	R4606